
Varna

BIB NAME Organization Country RES. PTS.

1 heat W=  1.6 m/s

1 131 CHERIF DIA MAMADOU FSGT France 10.94 Q

2 149 JURY KURNOSOV ATOM - SPORT Russia 1 11.46 q

3 175 ZELLER RAPHAEL SATUS Switzerland 12.03

4 176 SERGEY ZAKCHARCHENKO ENERGO ATOM Ukraine 12.25

5 42 ZHIKO UZUNOV MARITZA EAST MINE Bulgaria 2 13.28

6 32 NIKOLAY MARINOV BUL DEVELOPMENT BANK Bulgaria 2 14.88

7 79 TONIS TEESALU KALEV Estonia 17.00

2 heat W=  2.1  m/s

1 96 MATTI AALTONEN TUL Finland 11.69 Q

2 152 SERGEI LVUTIN ATOM - SPORT Russia 1 11.75

3 65 KAI WEI CWCIE China 11.87

4 173 VILLIGER DAVID SATUS Switzerland 12.69

54 DOBROMIR MARCHOVSKI VARNA MUNICIPALITY Bulgaria 1 DNS

73 AIVO ALLIK KALEV Estonia DNS

129 KISONGO CERUC FSGT France DNS

3 heat W=  0.4 m/s

1 111 DANIEL ADOLIA FSGT France 10.97 Q

2 15 REINHOLD HOLLAUF ASKO Austria 11.20 q

3 166 GIUMMA MARUAN SATUS Switzerland 11.47 q

4 59 DI LU CWCIE China 11.72 q

159 TIMOR MARZULLAEV SSRTU "RUSSIA" Russia 2 DNS

57 ZLATKO LEFTEROV VARNA MUNICIPALITY Bulgaria 1 DNS

148 EVGENIY GALICHANOV ATOM - SPORT Russia 1 DNS

4 heat W=  1.7 m/s

1 102 SAMU KURPPA TUL Finland 11.68 Q

2 62 JIA LIU CWCIE China 12.14

3 38 KRASEN VASILEV MARITZA EAST MINE Bulgaria 2 12.29

4 153 VLADIMIR RUKHLYADEV ATOM - SPORT Russia 1 12.58

5 168 JAKOB MICHAEL SATUS Switzerland 12.85

6 22 NIKOLAY FEDYAEV BAAMWU Belarus 13.44

56 VIKTOR MITEV VARNA MUNICIPALITY Bulgaria 1 DNS

       3-rd CSIT WORLD SPORTS GAMES

Q = 1; q=4

100 m. - men start: 14:45 h.  / Wednesday /

QUALIFICATIONS

5-6 June 2013



Varna

BIB NAME Organization Country RES. RES. PTS.

1 heat W=  0,5  m/s

1 131 CHERIF DIA MAMADOU FSGT France 10.94 10,75 13

2 111 DANIEL ADOLIA FSGT France 10.97 10,99

3 15 REINHOLD HOLLAUF ASKO Austria 11.20 11,21 11

4 166 GIUMMA MARUAN SATUS Switzerland 11.47 11,49 10

5 149 JURY KURNOSOV ATOM - SPORT Russia 1 11.46 11,54 9

6 102 SAMU KURPPA TUL Finland 11.68 11,61 8

7 59 DI LU CWCIE China 11.72 11,71 7

8 96 MATTI AALTONEN TUL Finland 11.69 11,83

9 152 SERGEI LVUTIN ATOM - SPORT Russia 1 11.75

10 65 KAI WEI CWCIE China 11.87

11 175 ZELLER RAPHAEL SATUS Switzerland 12.03

12 62 JIA LIU CWCIE China 12.14

13 176 SERGEY ZAKCHARCHENKO ENERGO ATOM Ukraine 12.25

14 38 KRASEN VASILEV MARITZA EAST MINE Bulgaria 2 12.29 6

15 153 VLADIMIR RUKHLYADEV ATOM - SPORT Russia 1 12.58

16 173 VILLIGER DAVID SATUS Switzerland 12.69

17 168 JAKOB MICHAEL SATUS Switzerland 12.85

18 42 ZHIKO UZUNOV MARITZA EAST MINE Bulgaria 2 13.28

19 22 NIKOLAY FEDYAEV BAAMWU Belarus 13.44 5

20 32 NIKOLAY MARINOV BUL DEVELOPMENT BANK Bulgaria 2 14.88

21 79 TONIS TEESALU KALEV Estonia 17.00 4

FINAL RESULTS

       3-rd CSIT WORLD SPORTS GAMES

5-6 June 2013

100 m. - men start: 18:15 h.  / Wednesday /



Varna

BIB NAME Organization Country RES.

1 heat W=  -0.8  m/s

1 15 REINHOLD HOLLAUF ASKO Austria 23.29 Q

2 102 SAMU KURPPA TUL Finland 23.97 Q

3 59 DI LU CWCIE China 24.38 q

4 175 ZELLER RAPHAEL SATUS Switzerland 24.44 q

5 152 SERGEI LVUTIN ATOM - SPORT Russia 1 24.63

54 DOBROMIR MARCHOVSKI VARNA MUNICIPALITY Bulgaria 1 DNS

128 JULIEN DOS SANTOS FREIRE FSGT France DNS

2 heat W=  -2.1  m/s

1 149 JURY KURNOSOV ATOM - SPORT Russia 1 24.11 Q

2 96 MATTI AALTONEN TUL Finland 24.52 Q

3 72 ZHENG YOU CWCIE China 24.99

4 66 KEN LIANG CWCIE China 31.38

42 ZHIKO UZUNOV MARITZA EAST MINE Bulgaria 2 DNS

148 EVGENIY GALICHANOV ATOM - SPORT Russia 1 DNS

3 heat W=  -0.8  m/s

1 110 KISUNGO CEDRIC FSGT France 23.59 Q

2 165 GASSER KEVIN SATUS Switzerland 23.92 Q

3 153 VLADIMIR RUKHLYADEV ATOM - SPORT Russia 1 26.05

22 NIKOLAY FEDYAEV BAAMWU Belarus DNF

38 KRASEN VASILEV MARITZA EAST MINE Bulgaria 2 DNS

176 SERGEY ZAKCHARCHENKO ENERGO ATOM Ukraine DNS

       3-rd CSIT WORLD SPORTS GAMES

Q = 2; q=2

200 m. - men start: 14:15 h.  / Thursday /

HEATS

5-6 June 2013



Varna

BIB NAME Organization Country RES. RES. PTS.

1 heat W=   1,3  m/s

1 110 KISUNGO CEDRIC FSGT France 23.59 22,31 13

2 15 REINHOLD HOLLAUF ASKO Austria 23.29 22,77 11

3 149 JURY KURNOSOV ATOM - SPORT Russia 1 24.11 23,27 10

4 165 GASSER KEVIN SATUS Switzerland 23.92 23,35 9

5 59 DI LU CWCIE China 24.38 23,56 8

6 102 SAMU KURPPA TUL Finland 23.97 23,72 7

7 96 MATTI AALTONEN TUL Finland 24.52 23,80

8 175 ZELLER RAPHAEL SATUS Switzerland 24.44 24,34

9 152 SERGEI LVUTIN ATOM - SPORT Russia 1 24.63

10 72 ZHENG YOU CWCIE China 24.99

11 153 VLADIMIR RUKHLYADEV ATOM - SPORT Russia 1 26.05

12 66 KEN LIANG CWCIE China 31.38

       3-rd CSIT WORLD SPORTS GAMES

5-6 June 2013

200 m. - men start: 16:30 h.  / Thursday /

FINAL RESULTS



Varna

BIB NAME Organization Country RES. PTS.

1 heat

1 148 EVGENIY GALICHANOV ATOM - SPORT Russia 1 50.29

2 118 FRANCOIS LOZACH FSGT France 52.05

3 24 ROMAN MOSTIKO BAAMWU Belarus 52.82

4 162 BUSSY WONDIMU SATUS Switzerland 53.85

5 70 XU YANG CWCIE China 56.07

6 47 IVO IVANOV NPP KOZLODUY Bulgaria 1 57.73

7 153 VLADIMIR RUKHLYADEV ATOM - SPORT Russia 1 59.38

2 heat

1 13 NIKOLAUS VIRGOLINI ASKO Austria 51.02

2 80 ALEKSI AREVA TUL Finland 53.58

3 175 ZELLER RAPHAEL SATUS Switzerland 53.92

4 152 SERGEI LVUTIN ATOM - SPORT Russia 1 55.28

5 67 KESONG LI CWCIE China 55.62

6 173 VILLIGER DAVID SATUS Switzerland 59.66

157 ANDREI SFRENAKOV SSRTU "RUSSIA" Russia 2 DNS

123 JEAN FRANCOIS VILLAIN FSGT France DNS

       3-rd CSIT WORLD SPORTS GAMES

400 m. - men start: 17:30 h.  / Wednesday /

HEATS

5-6 June 2013



Varna

BIB NAME Organization Country RES. PTS.

1 148 EVGENIY GALICHANOV ATOM - SPORT Russia 1 50.29 13

2 13 NIKOLAUS VIRGOLINI ASKO Austria 51.02 11

3 118 FRANCOIS LOZACH FSGT France 52.05 10

4 24 ROMAN MOSTIKO BAAMWU Belarus 52.82 9

5 80 ALEKSI AREVA TUL Finland 53.58 8

6 162 BUSSY WONDIMU SATUS Switzerland 53.85 7

7 175 ZELLER RAPHAEL SATUS Switzerland 53.92

8 152 SERGEI LVUTIN ATOM - SPORT Russia 1 55.28

9 67 KESONG LI CWCIE China 55.62 6

10 70 XU YANG CWCIE China 56.07

11 47 IVO IVANOV NPP KOZLODUY Bulgaria 1 57.73 5

12 153 VLADIMIR RUKHLYADEV ATOM - SPORT Russia 1 59.38

13 173 VILLIGER DAVID SATUS Switzerland 59.66

FINAL RESULTS

       3-rd CSIT WORLD SPORTS GAMES

5-6 June 2013

400 m. - men start: 17:30 h.  / Wednesday /



Varna

BIB NAME Organization Country RES. PTS.

1 heat

1 167 HUWILER THOMAS SATUS Switzerland 1.55.92

2 4 DIMITRI KUDRNOFSKY ASKO Austria 1.56.93

3 118 FRANCOIS LOZACH FSGT France 2.01.89

4 43 SVETOSLAV PANOV N. KOZLEVO MUNICIP. Bulgaria 1 2.07.70

5 20 EVGENIY SHTEKOTOVICH BAAMWU Belarus 2.08.76

6 47 IVO IVANOV NPP KOZLODUY Bulgaria 1 2.17.76

7 178 ANDRAS KAASKI KALEV Estonia 2.33.56

125 JEAN NOEL VILLAIN FSGT France DNS

29 GAETAN PIETTE A.F.S.T.B. Belgium DNS

2 heat

1 30 JEROME KAHIA A.F.S.T.B. Belgium 1.51.30

2 52 SAVA TODOROV SVILOZA Bulgaria 1 1.53.81

3 24 ROMAN MOSTIKO BAAMWU Belarus 1.54.03

4 17 UWE HOLLI ASKO Austria 1.57.63

5 146 ANDREY KOMLEV ATOM - SPORT Russia 1 1.57.87

6 122 HICHAM BRIKI FSGT France 2.00.94

7 80 ALEKSI AREVA TUL Finland 2.02.48

8 162 BUSSY WONDIMU SATUS Switzerland 2.02.60

       3-rd CSIT WORLD SPORTS GAMES

800 m. - men start: 15:40 h.  / Thursday /

HEATS

5-6 June 2013



Varna

BIB NAME Organization Country RES. PTS.

1 30 JEROME KAHIA A.F.S.T.B. Belgium 1.51.30

2 52 SAVA TODOROV SVILOZA Bulgaria 1 1.53.81 13

3 24 ROMAN MOSTIKO BAAMWU Belarus 1.54.03 11

4 167 HUWILER THOMAS SATUS Switzerland 1.55.92 10

5 4 DIMITRI KUDRNOFSKY ASKO Austria 1.56.93 9

6 17 UWE HOLLI ASKO Austria 1.57.63

7 146 ANDREY KOMLEV ATOM - SPORT Russia 1 1.57.87 8

8 122 HICHAM BRIKI FSGT France 2.00.94 7

9 118 FRANCOIS LOZACH FSGT France 2.01.89

10 80 ALEKSI AREVA TUL Finland 2.02.48 6

11 162 BUSSY WONDIMU SATUS Switzerland 2.02.60

12 43 SVETOSLAV PANOV N. KOZLEVO MUNICIP. Bulgaria 1 2.07.70

13 20 EVGENIY SHTEKOTOVICH BAAMWU Belarus 2.08.76

14 47 IVO IVANOV NPP KOZLODUY Bulgaria 1 2.17.76

15 178 ANDRAS KAASKI KALEV Estonia 2.33.56 5

FINAL RESULTS

       3-rd CSIT WORLD SPORTS GAMES

5-6 June 2013

800 m. - men start: 15:40 h.  / Thursday /



Varna

BIB NAME Organization Country RES. PTS.

1 heat

1 30 JEROME KAHIA A.F.S.T.B. Belgium 3.49.67

2 51 IVAN POPOV SVILOZA Bulgaria 1 3.50.32

3 146 ANDREY KOMLEV ATOM - SPORT Russia 1 4.08.46

4 142 HIPOLITO SANDOVAL GODINEZ INDET Mexico 4.12.54

5 4 DIMITRI KUDRNOFSKY ASKO Austria 4.12.60

6 92 LASSE SUONPAA TUL Finland 4.18.67

7 19 EVGENI KUDELKO BAAMWU Belarus 4.21.09

8 141 GABRIEL HERNANDEZ ORTEGA INDET Mexico 4.24.13

9 21 MIHAIL SUHAN BAAMWU Belarus 5.00.20

10 34 DEYAN BONEV MARITZA EAST MINE Bulgaria 2 5.09.03

11 45 GENADI CHUKANOV NPP KOZLODUY Bulgaria 1 5.14.21

2 heat

1 167 HUWILER THOMAS SATUS Switzerland 3.57.98

2 83 ANTTI-PEKKA NIINISTÖ TUL Finland 3.59.41

3 134 MOHAMED REZIGA FSGT France 4.04.06

4 17 UWE HOLLI ASKO Austria 4.07.84

5 10 MARKUS SOSTARIC ASKO Austria 4.10.44

6 27 VALERIY LAPTYUHOV BAAMWU Belarus 4.13.50

7 25 SERGEY LIHODIEVSKIY BAAMWU Belarus 4.23.02

8 43 SVETOSLAV PANOV N. KOZLEVO MUNICIP. Bulgaria 1 4.26.12

9 144 NOE SOLIS RUIZ INDET Mexico 4.27.30

10 36 DINKO MIHALEV MARITZA EAST MINE Bulgaria 2 5.18.84

55 STANISLAV LAMBEV VARNA MUNICIPALITY Bulgaria 1 DNF

       3-rd CSIT WORLD SPORTS GAMES

1500 m. - men start: 15:45 h.  / Wednesday /

HEATS

5-6 June 2013



Varna

BIB NAME Organization Country RES. PTS.

1 30 JEROME KAHIA A.F.S.T.B. Belgium 3.49.67

2 51 IVAN POPOV SVILOZA Bulgaria 1 3.50.32 13

3 167 HUWILER THOMAS SATUS Switzerland 3.57.98 11

4 83 ANTTI-PEKKA NIINISTÖ TUL Finland 3.59.41 10

5 134 MOHAMED REZIGA FSGT France 4.04.06 9

6 17 UWE HOLLI ASKO Austria 4.07.84 8

7 146 ANDREY KOMLEV ATOM - SPORT Russia 1 4.08.46 7

8 10 MARKUS SOSTARIC ASKO Austria 4.10.44

9 142 HIPOLITO SANDOVAL GODINEZ INDET Mexico 4.12.54 6

10 4 DIMITRI KUDRNOFSKY ASKO Austria 4.12.60

11 27 VALERIY LAPTYUHOV BAAMWU Belarus 4.13.50 5

12 92 LASSE SUONPAA TUL Finland 4.18.67

13 19 EVGENI KUDELKO BAAMWU Belarus 4.21.09

14 25 SERGEY LIHODIEVSKIY BAAMWU Belarus 4.23.02

15 141 GABRIEL HERNANDEZ ORTEGA INDET Mexico 4.24.13

16 43 SVETOSLAV PANOV N. KOZLEVO MUNICIP. Bulgaria 1 4.26.12

17 144 NOE SOLIS RUIZ INDET Mexico 4.27.30

18 21 MIHAIL SUHAN BAAMWU Belarus 5.00.20

19 34 DEYAN BONEV MARITZA EAST MINE Bulgaria 2 5.09.03 4

20 45 GENADI CHUKANOV NPP KOZLODUY Bulgaria 1 5.14.21

21 36 DINKO MIHALEV MARITZA EAST MINE Bulgaria 2 5.18.84

FINAL RESULTS

       3-rd CSIT WORLD SPORTS GAMES

5-6 June 2013

1500 m. - men start: 15:45 h.  / Wednesday /



Varna

BIB NAME Organization Country RES. PTS.

1 heat

1 134 MOHAMED REZIGA FSGT France 14.47.44 13

2 83 ANTTI-PEKKA NIINISTÖ TUL Finland 14.53.67 11

3 10 MARKUS SOSTARIC ASKO Austria 15.26.50 10

4 142 HIPOLITO SANDOVAL GODINEZ INDET Mexico 15.45.54 9

5 177 YANG WANG CWCIE China 15.51.45 8

6 141 GABRIEL HERNANDEZ ORTEGA INDET Mexico 16.04.64

7 92 LASSE SUONPAA TUL Finland 16.05.28

8 145 SAUL SOLIS SALAS INDET Mexico 16.09.98

9 27 VALERIY LAPTYUHOV BAAMWU Belarus 16.24.46 7

10 25 SERGEY LIHODIEVSKIY BAAMWU Belarus 16.30.71

11 19 EVGENII KUDELKO BAAMWU Belarus 16.55.28

12 156 ANATOLII OSTROVSKII SSRTU "RUSSIA" Russia 2 17.06.30 6

13 20 EVGENIY SHTEKOTOVICH BAAMWU Belarus 17.30.79

14 50 BOYKO ZLATANOV SOPHARMA JSC Bulgaria 2 17.56.21 5

15 21 MIHAIL SUHAN BAAMWU Belarus 19.44.24

16 34 DEYAN BONEV MARITZA EAST MINE Bulgaria 2 19.45.79

17 45 GENADI CHUKANOV NPP KOZLODUY Bulgaria 1 20.00.27 4

18 154 VLADLEN MIRONENKO ATOM - SPORT Russia 1 20.24.60 3

19 7 LUKAS KASSER ASKO Austria 20.31.49

36 DINKO MIHALEV MARITZA EAST MINE Bulgaria 2

55 STANISLAV LAMBEV VARNA MUNICIPALITY Bulgaria 1

158 PAVEL STARISKO SSRTU "RUSSIA" Russia 2

162 BUSSY WONDIMU SATUS Switzerland

167 HUWILER THOMAS SATUS Switzerland

       3-rd CSIT WORLD SPORTS GAMES

5000 m. - men start: 17:00 h.  / Thursday /

FINAL RESULTS

5-6 June 2013



Varna

BIB NAME Organization Country RES.

1 heat

1 122 HICHAM BRIKI FSGT France 31.18.97

2 71 YANG WANG CWCIE China 33.10.66

3 141 GABRIEL HERNANDEZ ORTEGA INDET Mexico 33.10.70

4 144 NOE SOLIS RUIZ INDET Mexico 33.30.73

5 145 SAUL SOLIS SALAS INDET Mexico 34.07.94

6 50 BOYKO ZLATANOV SOPHARMA JSC Bulgaria 2 37.42.55

7 158 PAVEL STARISKO SSRTU "RUSSIA" Russia 2 39.50.11

DIST. BIB NAME TIME

1000 m 122 HICHAM BRIKI 3.00.7

2000 m 122 HICHAM BRIKI 5.59.9

3000 m 122 HICHAM BRIKI 9.16.0

4000 m 122 HICHAM BRIKI 12.14.9

5000 m 122 HICHAM BRIKI 15.23.4

6000 m 122 HICHAM BRIKI 18.34.8

7000 m 122 HICHAM BRIKI 21.47.6

8000 m 122 HICHAM BRIKI 25.00.1

9000 m 122 HICHAM BRIKI 28.15.0

       3-rd CSIT WORLD SPORTS GAMES

10 000 m. - men start: 10:45 h.  / Wednesday /

FINAL RESULTS

5-6 June 2013



Varna

BIB NAME Organization Country RES. PTS.

1 heat

1 128 JULIEN DOS SANTOS FREIRE FSGT France 41,83 13

131 CHERIF DIA MAMADOU FSGT France

110 KISUNGO CEDRIC FSGT France

111 DANIEL ADOLIA FSGT France

2 166 GIUMMA MARUAN SATUS Switzerland 44,96 11

173 VILLIGER DAVID SATUS Switzerland

165 GASSER KEVIN SATUS Switzerland

175 ZELLER RAPHAEL SATUS Switzerland

3 152 SERGEI LVUTIN ATOM - SPORT Russia 1 45,02 10

148 EVGENIY GALICHANOV ATOM - SPORT Russia 1

146 ANDREY KOMLEV ATOM - SPORT Russia 1

149 JURY KURNOSOV ATOM - SPORT Russia 1

4 9 MARIO SEYSER ASKO Austria 47,58 9

15 REINHOLD HOLLAUF ASKO Austria

2 CHRISTIAN KURZ ASKO Austria

13 NIKOLAUS VIRGOLINI ASKO Austria

5 19 EVGENI KUDELKO BAAMWU Belarus 51,44 8

24 ROMAN MOSTIKO BAAMWU Belarus

20 EVGENIY SHTEKOTOVICH BAAMWU Belarus

25 SERGEY LIHODIEVSKIY BAAMWU Belarus

6 186 AIVO ALLIK KALEV Estonia 56,76 7

183 TONIS TEESALU KALEV Estonia

187 GUNNAR RUZANOV KALEV Estonia

178 ANDRAS KAASKI KALEV Estonia

7 98 OTTO SEPPÄLÄ TUL Finland 68,37 6

96 MATTI AALTONEN TUL Finland

99 PETTERI LAITINEN TUL Finland

102 SAMU KURPPA TUL Finland

       3-rd CSIT WORLD SPORTS GAMES

4X100 m. - men start: 17:45 h.  / Thursday /

FINAL RESULTS

5-6 June 2013



Varna

BIB NAME Organization Country RES.

1 heat

1 2 CHRISTIAN KURZ ASKO Austria 3,25,42

4 DIMITRI KUDRNOFSKY ASKO Austria

17 UWE HOLLI ASKO Austria

13 NIKOLAUS VIRGOLINI ASKO Austria

2 185 LOZACH FROMCAIS FSGT France 3,30,57

123 ISMAEL ALEXIS FSGT France

125 JEAN NOEL VILLAIN FSGT France

109 MASCLEF CAMILLE FSGT France

3 24 ROMAN MOSTIKO BAAMWU Belarus 3,37,17

25 SERGEY LIHODIEVSKIY BAAMWU Belarus

27 VALERIY LAPTYUHOV BAAMWU Belarus

19 EVGENI KUDELKO BAAMWU Belarus

4 175 ZELLER RAPHAEL SATUS Switzerland 3,37,44

167 HUWILER THOMAS SATUS Switzerland

162 BUSSY WONDIMU SATUS Switzerland

165 GASSER KEVIN SATUS Switzerland

       3-rd CSIT WORLD SPORTS GAMES

4X400 m. - men start: 18:15 h.  / Thursday /

FINAL RESULTS

5-6 June 2013



Varna

BIB NAME Organization Country RES.

1 heat W=   1,4   m/s

1 98 OTTO SEPPÄLÄ TUL Finland 14.62

2 109 MASCLEF CAMILLE FSGT France 16.97

3 72 ZHENG YOU CWCIE China 17.85

57 ZLATKO LEFTEROV VARNA MUNICIPALITY Bulgaria 1 DNS

       3-rd CSIT WORLD SPORTS GAMES

110 m. H - men start: 16:00 h.  / Thursday /

FINAL RESULTS

5-6 June 2013



Varna

BIB NAME Organization Country RES. PTS.

1 heat

1 98 OTTO SEPPÄLÄ TUL Finland 53.92 13

2 123 ISMAEL ALEXIS FSGT France 54.85 11

3 2 CHRISTIAN KURZ ASKO Austria 55.60 10

4 109 MASCLEF CAMILLE FSGT France 59.63

5 165 GASSER KEVIN SATUS Switzerland 59.98 9

6 29 GAETAN PIETTE A.F.S.T.B. Belgium 65.11

       3-rd CSIT WORLD SPORTS GAMES

400 m. H - men start: 13:45 h.  / Wednesday /

FINAL RESULTS

5-6 June 2013



Varna

BIB NAME Organization Country RES.

1 heat

1 125 JEAN NOEL VILLAIN FSGT France 9.31.49

2 28 BENJAMIN MERVEILLE A.F.S.T.B. Belgium 9.35.86

3 73 AIVO ALLIK KALEV Estonia 13.31.69

71 YANG WANG CWCIE China DNS

       3-rd CSIT WORLD SPORTS GAMES

3000 m. SC - men start: 16:30 h.  / Wednesday /

FINAL RESULTS

5-6 June 2013



Varna

BIB NAME Organization Country RES.

1 heat

1 81 ALEKSI OJALA TUL Finland 45.24.84

2 105 TIMO VILJANEN TUL Finland 46.58.87

3 112 DENIS LANGLOIS FSGT France 49.38.71

4 140 VINCENT BOLLINGER FSGT France 52.07.93

156 ANATOLII OSTROVSKII SSRTU "RUSSIA" Russia 2 DNS

DIST. BIB NAME TIME

1000 m 81 ALEKSI OJALA 4.03.5

2000 m 81 ALEKSI OJALA 8.18.5

3000 m 81 ALEKSI OJALA 12.33.3

4000 m 81 ALEKSI OJALA 16.53.6

5000 m 81 ALEKSI OJALA 21.13.7

6000 m 81 ALEKSI OJALA 25.46.2

7000 m 81 ALEKSI OJALA 30.27.9

8000 m 81 ALEKSI OJALA 35.17.3

9000 m 81 ALEKSI OJALA 40.06.6

       3-rd CSIT WORLD SPORTS GAMES

10 km. walk- men start: 10:45 h.  / Thursday /

FINAL RESULTS

5-6 June 2013



Varna

BIB NAME Organization Country 1 w 2 w 3 w 4 w 5 w 6 w RES. PTS.

1 131 CHERIF DIA MAMADOU FSGT France 7,10 0,3 7,03 -1,6 - - - - 7,10 13

2 166 GIUMMA MARUAN SATUS Switzerland 6,76 0,8 6,59 -0,5 6,47 -0,9 6,43 0,9 6,66 -0,5 6,51 -3,3 6,76 11

3 110 KISUNGO CEDRIC FSGT France 6,38 1,1 - 6,36 -0,4 - 6,70 -2,1 - 6,70

4 2 CHRISTIAN KURZ ASKO Austria 6,47 0,9 6,53 -0,7 X X 6,31 -1,6 6,52 -2,5 6,53 10

5 56 VIKTOR MITEV VARNA MUNICIPALITY Bulgaria 1 X X 6,23 -1,9 X 6,52 -0,5 X 6,52 9

6 128 JULIEN DOS SANTOS FREIRE FSGT France 6,36 0,7 6,38 0,3 X 6,08 -1,3 - 6,02 0,2 6,38

7 99 PETTERI LAITINEN TUL Finland 6,19 1,6 6,35 -2,1 6,10 -1,1 X X 6,09 -1,7 6,35 8

8 1 ARIA SIAMI ASKO Austria X 6,15 -0,6 5,77 -0,7 X -1,2 X X 6,15

9 63 JIAN AN CWCIE China 6,02 2,8 X 6,06 -1 6,06 7

10 69 XIAOTAO ZHANG CWCIE China X 6,02 1,7 5,70 -1 6,02

11 60 GANG WANG CWCIE China X 6,02 -0,6 X 6,02

12 168 JAKOB MICHAEL SATUS Switzerland 5,70 2,9 5,30 0,3 5,65 -0,7 5,70

13 176 SERGEY ZAKCHARCHENKO ENERGO ATOM Ukraine X 5,45 1,1 5,21 -0,6 5,45

14 153 VLADIMIR RUKHLYADEV ATOM - SPORT Russia 1 X X 4,67 -0,8 4,67 6,00

32 NIKOLAY MARINOV BUL DEVELOPMENT BANK Bulgaria 2 DNS

Long jump - men

FINAL RESULTS

3-rd CSIT WORLD SPORTS GAMES

start: 15:15 h.  / Thursday /

5-6 June 2013



Varna

BIB NAME Organization Country 1 w 2 w 3 w 4 w 5 w 6 w RES.

1 131 CHERIF DIA MAMADOU FSGT France 15,14 2,3 15,51 2,1 15,24 1,1 X X 13,30 0,9 15,51

2 29 GAETAN PIETTE A.F.S.T.B. Belgium X 9,74 1,9 X - - - 9,74

Triple jump - men

FINAL RESULTS

3-rd CSIT WORLD SPORTS GAMES

start: 10:00 h.  / Thursday /

5-6 June 2013



Varna

BIB NAME Organization Country 140 145 155 160 165 170 173 176 179 181 183 185 187 189 191 193 200 210 215 223 228 RES.

1 53 VIKTOR NINOV SVILOZA Bulgaria 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0 X-- 0 0 XXX 223

2 124 JEAN FRANCOIS VILLAIN FSGT France - - - - - - - - - 0 - 0 - - XX0 XXX 191

3 87 TOPI HYTTINEN TUL Finland - - - - - - - - - 0 - XXX 181

4 166 GIUMMA MARUAN SATUS Switzerland - - - - - - 0 X0 X0 0 XXX 181

5 63 JIAN AN CWCIE China - - - X0 0 0 X0 X0 0 XX0 XXX 181

6 168 JAKOB MICHAEL SATUS Switzerland - - - - 0 0 X0 0 XX0 XXX 179

7 9 MARIO SEYSER ASKO Austria - - - X0 - X0 0 XXX 173

8 48 RUMEN MARINOW NPP KOZLODUY Bulgaria 1 X0 XXX 140

High jump - men

3-rd CSIT WORLD SPORTS GAMES

start: 15:15 h.  / Wednesday /

5-6 June 2013

FINAL RESULTS



PTS.

13

11

10

9

8

7

start: 15:15 h.  / Wednesday /



Varna

BIB NAME Organization Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 RES. PTS.

1 88 JANI KIISKILÄ TUL Finland 12,88 X 13,22 13,65 X 13,51 13,65 13

2 128 JULIEN DOS SANTOS FREIRE FSGT France 12,00 X 11,15 X 11,00 X 12,00 11

3 14 RAINER PICHER ASKO Austria X 11,70 11,18 11,12 11,63 X 11,70 10

4 169 KLJAJIC DANIEL SATUS Switzerland 11,45 11,40 X 10,55 11,02 X 11,45 9

5 11 MATTHIAS MADZAK ASKO Austria 9,50 10,15 10,56 10,24 9,07 10,22 10,56

6 126 JEROME JOUSSELIN FSGT France 8,03 X 9,16 9,40 9,83 9,51 9,83

7 136 NICOLAS YOYO FSGT France 9,56 X - 9,56

8 37 ILIYAN STOYANOV MARITZA EAST MINE Bulgaria 2 X 8,20 8,25 X 8,48 8,74 8,74 8

9 35 DIAN CHERNAKOV MARITZA EAST MINE Bulgaria 2 X 7,53 X 7,53

10 183 TONIS TEESALU KALEV Estonia 6,18 X X 6,18 7

11 64 KAI OU CWCIE China X 5,83 5,85 5,85 6

3-rd CSIT WORLD SPORTS GAMES

Shot put - men start: 14:30 h.  / Thursday /

FINAL RESULTS

5-6 June 2013



Varna

BIB NAME Organization Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 RES. PTS.

1 14 RAINER PICHER ASKO Austria 30,53 36,05 X 32,35 X X 36,05 13

2 169 KLJAJIC DANIEL SATUS Switzerland X 30,40 31,02 31,12 32,05 34,45 34,45 11

3 126 JEROME JOUSSELIN FSGT France 30,55 30,22 30,75 31,95 X 30,20 31,95 10

4 161 BLATTNER DOMINIC SATUS Switzerland 28,67 31,25 X 30,53 30,70 31,00 31,25

5 99 PETTERI LAITINEN TUL Finland 24,42 26,12 25,38 28,20 26,81 X 28,20 9

6 75 GUNNAR RUZANOV KALEV Estonia 20,65 X 19,87 19,00 X X 20,65 8

3-rd CSIT WORLD SPORTS GAMES

Discus throw - men start: 11:30 h.  / Wednesday/

FINAL RESULTS

5-6 June 2013



Varna

BIB NAME Organization Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 RES.

1 88 JANI KIISKILÄ TUL Finland 67,77 68,80 67,84 X 68,65 X 68,80

2 136 NICOLAS YOYO FSGT France 51,10 53,65 53,29 52,90 52,54 56,18 56,18

3 14 RAINER PICHER ASKO Austria 52,29 54,55 52,90 51,40 X 54,20 54,55

4 9 MARIO SEYSER ASKO Austria 45,04 49,65 44,79 X 50,36 52,68 52,68

5 11 MATTHIAS MADZAK ASKO Austria 49,77 X 49,77 50,15 46,50 52,52 52,52

6 29 GAETAN PIETTE A.F.S.T.B. Belgium 32,56 23,47 25,78 X 25,55 25,65 32,56

7 75 GUNNAR RUZANOV KALEV Estonia 24,35 26,84 X 29,22 X 29,22 29,22

8 48 RUMEN MARINOV NPP KOZLODUY Bulgaria 1 26,07 26,2 X X X 27,74 27,74

3-rd CSIT WORLD SPORTS GAMES

Javelin throw - men start: 16:30 h.  / Wednesday /

FINAL RESULTS

5-6 June 2013



Varna

BIB NAME Organization Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 RES.

1 126 JEROME JOUSSELIN FSGT France 48,15 47,35 X 47,60 47,56 X 48,15

3-rd CSIT WORLD SPORTS GAMES

Hammer throw - men start: 11:00 h.  / Thursday /

FINAL RESULTS

5-6 June 2013



Varna

BIB NAME Organization Country RES. PTS.

1 heat W=  1.6 m/s

1 89 JATTA-JUULIA HANSKI TUL Finland 12.42 Q

2 117 EMELINE FORMENTELLE FSGT France 12.86 Q

3 5 JULIA SLEZACEK ASKO Austria 14.42

4 58 DAN LIAO CWCIE China 14.53

5 31 MARIYA MILOSHOVA BUL DEVELOPMENT BANK Bulgaria 2 20.80

171 LUSCHER TINA SATUS Switzerland DNF

2 heat W=  1.3  m/s

1 130 LADY DOS SANTOS FREIRE FSGT France 12.78 Q

2 103 TIIA JÄRVINEN TUL Finland 12.88 Q

3 147 CHERNOVA MARINA ATOM - SPORT Russia 1 12.14 q

4 163 CAMPEGGI TATIANA SATUS Switzerland 13.60 q

5 39 KRASIMIRA DIMITROVA MARITZA EAST MINE Bulgaria 2 15.33

3 heat W=  1.1  m/s

1 135 NATHALIE MOLLE FSGT France 13.09 Q

2 172 SCHURCH CLAUDIA SATUS Switzerland 14.19 Q

3 61 HAOQUN FAN CWCIE China 14.64

4 33 ZHASMINA KAZAKOVA BUL DEVELOPMENT BANK Bulgaria 2 17.69

5 78 TIIA KORV KALEV Estonia 20.23

155 ZAYTSEVA IRINA ATOM - SPORT Russia 1 DNF

       3-rd CSIT WORLD SPORTS GAMES

Q = 2; q=2

100 m. - women start: 14:15 h.  / Wednesday /

QUALIFICATIONS

5-6 June 2013



Varna

BIB NAME Organization Country RES. RES. PTS.

1 heat W=  0,2  m/s

1 147 CHERNOVA MARINA ATOM - SPORT Russia 1 12.14 12,14 9

2 89 JATTA-JUULIA HANSKI TUL Finland 12.42 12,51 7

3 130 LADY DOS SANTOS FREIRE FSGT France 12.78 12,82 6

4 117 EMELINE FORMENTELLE FSGT France 12.86 12,93

5 135 NATHALIE MOLLE FSGT France 13.09 13,12

6 163 CAMPEGGI TATIANA SATUS Switzerland 13.60 13,74 5

7 172 SCHURCH CLAUDIA SATUS Switzerland 14.19 14,27

8 181 TIIA JÄRVINEN TUL Finland 12.88 DNF

9 5 JULIA SLEZACEK ASKO Austria 14.42 4

10 58 DAN LIAO CWCIE China 14.53

11 61 HAOQUN FAN CWCIE China 14.64

12 39 KRASIMIRA DIMITROVA MARITZA EAST MINE Bulgaria 2 15.33 3

13 33 ZHASMINA KAZAKOVA BUL DEVELOPMENT BANK Bulgaria 2 17.69

14 78 TIIA KORV KALEV Estonia 20.23 2

15 31 MARIYA MILOSHOVA BUL DEVELOPMENT BANK Bulgaria 2 20.80

FINAL RESULTS

       3-rd CSIT WORLD SPORTS GAMES

5-6 June 2013

100 m. - women start: 18:00 h.  / Wednesday /



Varna

BIB NAME Organization Country RES.

1 heat W=  -0.2  m/s

1 115 ELODIE FRANCILLONNE FSGT France 27.01 Q

2 100 PIRITTA VAATTOVAARA TUL Finland 28.02 Q

3 170 KREYSS NAINA SATUS Switzerland 29.53 Q

4 39 KRASIMIRA DIMITROVA MARITZA EAST MINE Bulgaria 2 31.92 q

5 74 ANNELI SAARMA KALEV Estonia 33.21

6 18 ELENA UTENINA BAAMWU Belarus 34.61

2 heat W=  -3.3  m/s

1 147 CHERNOVA MARINA ATOM - SPORT Russia 1 25.42 Q

2 117 EMELINE FORMENTELLE FSGT France 27.27 Q

3 135 NATHALIE MOLLE FSGT France 28.30 Q

4 182 CAMPEGGI TATIANA SATUS Switzerland 29.61 q

5 40 KRASIMIRA RUSEVA MARITZA EAST MINE Bulgaria 2 33.92

       3-rd CSIT WORLD SPORTS GAMES

Q = 3; q=2

200 m. - women start: 14:45 h.  / Thursday /

HEATS

5-6 June 2013



Varna

BIB NAME Organization Country RES. RES. PTS.

1 heat W=   1,8  m/s

1 147 CHERNOVA MARINA ATOM - SPORT Russia 1 25.42 24,70 9

2 100 PIRITTA VAATTOVAARA TUL Finland 28.02 26,04 7

3 115 ELODIE FRANCILLONNE FSGT France 27.01 26,10 6

4 117 EMELINE FORMENTELLE FSGT France 27.27 26,13

5 135 NATHALIE MOLLE FSGT France 28.30 27,77

6 182 CAMPEGGI TATIANA SATUS Switzerland 29.61 28,71 5

7 170 KREYSS NAINA SATUS Switzerland 29.53 29,37

39 KRASIMIRA DIMITROVA MARITZA EAST MINE Bulgaria 2 31.92 DNS

9 74 ANNELI SAARMA KALEV Estonia 33.21

10 40 KRASIMIRA RUSEVA MARITZA EAST MINE Bulgaria 2 33.92 4

11 18 ELENA UTENINA BAAMWU Belarus 34.61

FINAL RESULTS

       3-rd CSIT WORLD SPORTS GAMES

5-6 June 2013

200 m. - women start: 16:45 h.  / Thursday /



Varna

BIB NAME Organization Country RES. PTS.

1 heat

1 100 PIRITTA VAATTOVAARA TUL Finland 59.32

2 12 MICHAELA BERGAUER ASKO Austria 61.89

3 155 ZAYTSEVA IRINA ATOM - SPORT Russia 1 68.05

4 174 WALTI CLAUDIA SATUS Switzerland 69.48

5 68 SHUANG XU CWCIE China 71.38

6 40 KRASIMIRA RUSEVA MARITZA EAST MINE Bulgaria 2 78.78

2 heat

1 147 CHERNOVA MARINA ATOM - SPORT Russia 1 55.09

2 107 NKAMSAO AUDREY FSGT France 55.38

3 26 SVETLANA STAROVOYTOVA BAAMWU Belarus 66.70

4 18 ELENA UTENINA BAAMWU Belarus 76.25

103 TIIA JÄRVINEN TUL Finland DNF

171 LUSCHER TINA SATUS Switzerland DNF

       3-rd CSIT WORLD SPORTS GAMES

400 m. - women start: 17:00 h.  / Wednesday /

HEATS

5-6 June 2013



Varna

BIB NAME Organization Country RES. PTS.

1 147 CHERNOVA MARINA ATOM - SPORT Russia 1 55.09 9

2 107 NKAMSAO AUDREY FSGT France 55.38 7

3 100 PIRITTA VAATTOVAARA TUL Finland 59.32 6

4 12 MICHAELA BERGAUER ASKO Austria 61.89 5

5 26 SVETLANA STAROVOYTOVA BAAMWU Belarus 66.70 4

6 155 ZAYTSEVA IRINA ATOM - SPORT Russia 1 68.05

7 174 WALTI CLAUDIA SATUS Switzerland 69.48 3

8 68 SHUANG XU CWCIE China 71.38

9 18 ELENA UTENINA BAAMWU Belarus 76.25

10 40 KRASIMIRA RUSEVA MARITZA EAST MINE Bulgaria 2 78.78 2

FINAL RESULTS

       3-rd CSIT WORLD SPORTS GAMES

5-6 June 2013

400 m. - women start: 17:00 h.  / Wednesday /



Varna

BIB NAME Organization Country RES. PTS.

1 heat

1 164 DE MARTIN SABRINA SATUS Switzerland 2.38.43

2 26 SVETLANA STAROVOYTOVA BAAMWU Belarus 2.38.76

3 16 SANDRA SEIDL ASKO Austria 2.43.61

4 49 VESELINA MIHAYLOVA NPP KOZLODUY Bulgaria 1 2.43.64

5 41 VIOLETA TOTEVA MARITZA EAST MINE Bulgaria 2 2.44.47

6 68 SHUANG XU CWCIE China 2.47.94

2 heat

1 150 KHARITONOVA VALERIYA ATOM - SPORT Russia 1 2.20.35

2 119 GHIZLANE AIT HADDOU FSGT France 2.24.66

3 84 EMILIA MAASKOLA TUL Finland 2.30.75

4 138 VENARD VERONIQUE FSGT France 2.38.99

5 76 ONNELA RAUDSEPP KALEV Estonia 2.51.27

6 46 IVAYLA DATKOVA NPP KOZLODUY Bulgaria 1 3.11.89

40 KRASIMIRA RUSEVA MARITZA EAST MINE Bulgaria 2 DNS

       3-rd CSIT WORLD SPORTS GAMES

800 m. - women start: 15:15 h.  / Thursday /

HEATS

5-6 June 2013



Varna

BIB NAME Organization Country RES. PTS.

1 150 KHARITONOVA VALERIYA ATOM - SPORT Russia 1 2.20.35 9

2 119 GHIZLANE AIT HADDOU FSGT France 2.24.66 7

3 84 EMILIA MAASKOLA TUL Finland 2.30.75 6

4 164 DE MARTIN SABRINA SATUS Switzerland 2.38.43 5

5 26 SVETLANA STAROVOYTOVA BAAMWU Belarus 2.38.76 4

6 138 VENARD VERONIQUE FSGT France 2.38.99

7 16 SANDRA SEIDL ASKO Austria 2.43.61 3

8 49 VESELINA MIHAYLOVA NPP KOZLODUY Bulgaria 1 2.43.64

9 41 VIOLETA TOTEVA MARITZA EAST MINE Bulgaria 2 2.44.47 2

10 68 SHUANG XU CWCIE China 2.47.94

11 76 ONNELA RAUDSEPP KALEV Estonia 2.51.27 1

12 46 IVAYLA DATKOVA NPP KOZLODUY Bulgaria 1 3.11.89

FINAL RESULTS

       3-rd CSIT WORLD SPORTS GAMES

5-6 June 2013

800 m. - women start: 15:15 h.  / Thursday /



Varna

BIB NAME Organization Country RES. PTS.

1 heat

1 150 KHARITONOVA VALERIYA ATOM - SPORT Russia 1 5.04.32 9

2 84 EMILIA MAASKOLA TUL Finland 5.05.07 7

3 119 GHIZLANE AIT HADDOU FSGT France 5.12.41 6

4 114 DORIANE LANGLOIS FSGT France 5.16.97

5 143 MARIA DEL CARMEN  MANZO INDET Mexico 5.18.53

6 23 OLYGA BILYDYUKEVICH BAAMWU Belarus 5.24.25 5

7 41 VIOLETA TOTEVA MARITZA EAST MINE Bulgaria 2 5.40.24 4

8 164 DE MARTIN SABRINA SATUS Switzerland 5.51.97 3

9 151 MIRONENKO SVETLANA ATOM - SPORT Russia 1 6.18.29

10 44 GALINA PETKOVA NPP KOZLODUY Bulgaria 1 6.45.02

       3-rd CSIT WORLD SPORTS GAMES

1500 m. - women start: 15:15 h.  / Wednesday /

FINAL RESULTS

5-6 June 2013



Varna

BIB NAME Organization Country RES.

1 heat

1 91 JOHANNA MERTANEN TUL Finland 19.36.24

2 143 MARIA DEL CARMEN  MANZO INDET Mexico 19.36.67

3 138 VENARD VERONIQUE FSGT France 19.50.04

4 23 OLYGA BILYDYUKEVICH BAAMWU Belarus 22.07.23

5 151 MIRONENKO SVETLANA ATOM - SPORT Russia 1 24.10.01

DIST. BIB NAME TIME

1000 m
91

JOHANNA 

MERTANEN 3.55.8

2000 m
91

JOHANNA 

MERTANEN 7.51.2

3000 m
91

JOHANNA 

MERTANEN 11.51.0

4000 m
91

JOHANNA 

MERTANEN 15.52.6

       3-rd CSIT WORLD SPORTS GAMES

5000 m. - women start: 10:00 h.  / Wednesday /

FINAL SERULTS

5-6 June 2013



Varna

BIB NAME Organization Country RES. PTS.

1 heat

1 94 MARIKA SALMI TUL Finland 50,00 9

100 PIRITTA VAATTOVAARA TUL Finland

95 MARJO STARCK TUL Finland

89 JATTA-JUULIA HANSKI TUL Finland

2 190 LADY DOS SANTOS FREIRE FSGT France 50,42 7

116 ELODIE PICAUT FSGT France

120 HAFISATOU DIAKHO FSGT France

117 EMELINE FORMENTELLE FSGT France

3 3 CHRISTINA SCHEFFAUER ASKO Austria 52,76 6

8 MARINA SCHNEIDER ASKO Austria

12 MICHAELA BERGAUER ASKO Austria

5 JULIA SLEZACEK ASKO Austria

4 160 AGNOU CAROLINE SATUS Switzerland 53,75 5

182 CAMPEGGI TATIANA SATUS Switzerland

172 SCHURCH CLAUDIA SATUS Switzerland

171 LUSCHER TINA SATUS Switzerland

5 18 ELENA UTENINA BAAMWU Belarus 62,63 4

180 VIKTORIA ZAROVSKIA BAAMWU Belarus

26 SVETLANA STAROVOYTOVA BAAMWU Belarus

23 OLYGA BILYDYUKEVICH BAAMWU Belarus

6 76 ONNELA RAUDSEPP KALEV Estonia 66,55 3

77 RAILI SONA KALEV Estonia

184 TIIA KORV KALEV Estonia

74 ANNELI SAARMA KALEV Estonia

       3-rd CSIT WORLD SPORTS GAMES

4X100 m. - women start: 17:30 h.  / Thursday /

FINAL RESULTS

5-6 June 2013



Varna

BIB NAME Organization Country RES.

1 heat

1 115 ELODIE FRANCILLONNE FSGT France 4,02,61

107 NKAMSAO AUDREY FSGT France

119 GHIZLANE AIT HADDOU FSGT France

135 NATHALIE MOLLE FSGT France

2 172 SCHURCH CLAUDIA SATUS Switzerland 4,46,53

164 DE MARTIN SABRINA SATUS Switzerland

163 CAMPEGGI TATIANA SATUS Switzerland

170 KREYSS NAINA SATUS Switzerland

3 23 OLYGA BILYDYUKEVICH BAAMWU Belarus 5,06,13

180 VIKTORIA ZAROVSKIA BAAMWU Belarus

18 ELENA UTENINA BAAMWU Belarus

26 SVETLANA STAROVOYTOVA BAAMWU Belarus

       3-rd CSIT WORLD SPORTS GAMES

4X400 m. - women start: 18:00 h.  / Thursday /

FINAL RESULTS

5-6 June 2013



Varna

BIB NAME Organization Country RES.

1 heat W=   1.6   m/s

1 89 JATTA-JUULIA HANSKI TUL Finland 14.17

2 116 ELODIE PICAUT FSGT France 14.34

3 94 MARIKA SALMI TUL Finland 15.38

120 HAFISATOU DIAKHO FSGT France DNF

       3-rd CSIT WORLD SPORTS GAMES

100 m. H - women start: 16:15 h.  / Thursday /

FINAL RESULTS

5-6 June 2013



Varna

BIB NAME Organization Country RES. PTS.

1 heat

2 107 NKAMSAO AUDREY FSGT France 60.95 9

3 116 ELODIE PICAUT FSGT France 61.58

4 115 ELODIE FRANCILLONNE FSGT France 65.13

5 94 MARIKA SALMI TUL Finland 65.52 7

6 171 LUSCHER TINA SATUS Switzerland 83.18 6

7 93 MARIKA EEROLA TUL Finland DNS

       3-rd CSIT WORLD SPORTS GAMES

400 m. H - women start: 13:30 h.  / Wednesday /

FINAL RESULTS

5-6 June 2013



Varna

BIB NAME Organization Country RES.

1 heat

1 82 ANNE HALKIVAHA TUL Finland 23.02.26

2 90 JENNI HALKIVAHA TUL Finland 27.33.49

3 106 RETOUT ANNA GAELLE FSGT France 24.33.27

4 114 DORIANE LANGLOIS FSGT France 27.43.06

5 151 MIRONENKO SVETLANA ATOM - SPORT Russia 1 37.55.51

DIST. BIB NAME TIME

1000 m
82

ANNE 

HALKIVAHA 4.32.3

2000 m
82

ANNE 

HALKIVAHA 9.07.6

3000 m
82

ANNE 

HALKIVAHA 13.45.6

4000 m
82

ANNE 

HALKIVAHA 18.26.3

       3-rd CSIT WORLD SPORTS GAMES

5 km. walk- women start: 10:00 h.  / Thursday /

FINAL RESULTS

5-6 June 2013



Varna

BIB NAME Organization Country 1 w 2 w 3 w 4 w 5 w 6 w RES. PTS.

1 137 RACHEL DAVID FSGT France 5,74 -1.2 5,73 -0.5 5,55 -0.9 5,53 -2.2 X 5,59 0.9 5,74 9

2 160 AGNOU CAROLINE SATUS Switzerland 5,19 -1,3 5,15 -0,2 5,13 -0,1 5,27 -1,5 X 5,45 -0,3 5,45 7

3 95 MARJO STARCK TUL Finland X X 5,16 -2,5 5,42 -0,7 X 5,30 -0,3 5,42 6

4 147 CHERNOVA MARINA ATOM - SPORT Russia 1 5,03 -1,2 5,13 0,4 4,96 -2,7 4,82 -1,6 - - 5,13 5

5 8 MARINA SCHNEIDER ASKO Austria 4,76 -1,6 4,70 -1,1 4,68 -2,1 4,85 -0,9 - - 4,85 4

6 163 CAMPEGGI TATIANA SATUS Switzerland 4,71 -1,2 X X 4,68 -1,9 4,43 -1,5 4,82 -1,6 4,82

7 127 JESSICA MADIANDE FSGT France 4,43 -2,1 X X 4,81 -1,2 2,73 -1,6 X 4,81

8 108 QUETTY AUDREY FSGT France X 4,74 -0,7 X 4,70 -,08 X X 4,74

9 172 SCHURCH CLAUDIA SATUS Switzerland 4,16 -1.6 4,35 -0.6 4,00 -2.5 4,35

10 58 DAN LIAO CWCIE China 3,71 -2,7 3,85 -2,3 3,97 -0,3 3,97

11 78 TIIA KORV KALEV Estonia 2,93 -1.9 2,59 -1.6 2,57 -1.9 2,93 3

150 KHARITONOVA VALERIYA ATOM - SPORT Russia 1 DNS

Long jump - women

FINAL RESULTS

3-rd CSIT WORLD SPORTS GAMES

start: 15:15 h.  / Wednesday /

5-6 June 2013



Varna

BIB NAME Organization Country 1 w 2 w 3 w 4 w 5 w 6 w RES.

1 95 MARJO STARCK TUL Finland X 12,57 2,4 12,30 1,4 12,61 1,1 12,48 1,6 X 12,61

2 127 JESSICA MADIANDE FSGT France 10,66 0,5 X X 10,85 3,0 10,89 3,0 10,87 1,9 10,89

3 119 GHIZLANE AIT HADDOU FSGT France - - - - 9,38 0,5 - 9,38

Triple jump - women

FINAL RESULTS

3-rd CSIT WORLD SPORTS GAMES

start: 10:00 h.  / Wednesday /

5-6 June 2013



Varna

BIB NAME Organization Country 130 140 145 150 155 158 161 164 167 170 173 RES. PTS.

1 8 MARINA SCHNEIDER ASKO Austria - - - - 0 0 0 XX0 X0 0 XXX 170 9

2 94 MARIKA SALMI TUL Finland - - - 0 X0 0 0 XXX 161 7

3 5 JULIA SLEZACEK ASKO Austria - - - 0 0 0 XXX 158

4 95 MARJO STARCK TUL Finland - - 0 0 0 X0 XXX 158

4 12 MICHAELA BERGAUER ASKO Austria - - 0 0 0 X0 XXX 158

6 116 ELODIE PICAUT FSGT France - - 0 0 XXX 150 6

6 120 HAFISATOU DIAKHO FSGT France - - 0 0 XXX 150

8 160 AGNOU CAROLINE SATUS Switzerland - - X0 0 XXX 150 5

9 132 MATHILDE COPPENS FSGT France 0 X0 XX- 140

10 172 SCHURCH CLAUDIA SATUS Switzerland 0 XXX 130

High jump - women

3-rd CSIT WORLD SPORTS GAMES

start: 15:15 h.  / Thursday /

5-6 June 2013

FINAL RESULTS



Varna

BIB NAME Organization Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 RES. PTS.

1 3 CHRISTINA SCHEFFAUER ASKO Austria 12,48 12,93 12,36 X 12,50 12,65 12,93 9

2 104 TIINA REPO TUL Finland X 11,38 11,88 X X X 11,88 7

3 160 AGNOU CAROLINE SATUS Switzerland 11,16 11,41 11,80 11,36 X X 11,80 6

4 101 REETA PARKKONEN TUL Finland X X 10,74 10,10 X X 10,74

5 170 KREYSS NAINA SATUS Switzerland 9,08 8,85 9,65 9,73 9,18 X 9,73

6 130 LADY DOS SANTOS FREIRE FSGT France 6,56 8,60 8,56 8,53 8,72 9,10 9,10 5

7 133 MELISSA SUEDOIS FSGT France 7,24 8,12 7,65 7,94 6,98 8,23 8,23

8 77 RAILI SONA KALEV Estonia 7,58 7,38 7,42 7,66 7,83 7,74 7,83 4

3-rd CSIT WORLD SPORTS GAMES

Shot put - women start: 14:30 h.  / Wednesday /

FINAL RESULTS

5-6 June 2013



Varna

BIB NAME Organization Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 RES. PTS.

1 6 KATHRIN DOPPELREITER ASKO Austria X 35,42 38,42 38,98 40,45 X 40,45 9

2 97 MIRKA HEINÄNEN TUL Finland X X 38,85 37,77 39,95 X 39,95 7

3 104 TIINA REPO TUL Finland 37,04 38,59 X 38,12 X X 38,59

4 170 KREYSS NAINA SATUS Switzerland 35,35 X 34,73 X 32,57 33,92 35,35 6

5 3 CHRISTINA SCHEFFAUER ASKO Austria 33,32 30,80 X 33,54 34,05 X 34,05

6 108 QUETTY AUDREY FSGT France 29,58 X X X 27,92 X 29,58 5

7 133 MELISSA SUEDOIS FSGT France 25,92 24,22 X 28,13 26,65 X 28,13

3-rd CSIT WORLD SPORTS GAMES

Discus throw - women start: 10:00 h.  / Wednesday /

FINAL RESULTS

5-6 June 2013



Varna

BIB NAME Organization Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 RES.

1 86 HENNA TAKKINEN TUL Finland 38,62 39,86 43,48 42,60 39,33 40,49 43,48

2 6 KATHRIN DOPPELREITER ASKO Austria 34,70 X 36,98 X 29,60 38,41 38,41

3 132 MATHILDE COPPENS FSGT France X X 14,77 26,48 X 27,38 27,38

4 77 RAILI SONA KALEV Estonia 24,40 X X X 23,50 25,68 25,68

3-rd CSIT WORLD SPORTS GAMES

Javelin throw - women start: 16:30 h.  / Thursday /

FINAL RESULTS

5-6 June 2013



Varna

BIB NAME Organization Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 RES.

1 3 CHRISTINA SCHEFFAUER ASKO Austria 41,47 43,60 41,52 X 41,20 X 43,60

2 104 TIINA REPO TUL Finland X 38,53 X 4,95 42,30 X 42,30

3 133 MELISSA SUEDOIS FSGT France 33,50 36,35 35,15 X X 33,60 36,35

4 108 QUETTY AUDREY FSGT France 21,52 X 23,06 21,45 26,10 X 26,10

3-rd CSIT WORLD SPORTS GAMES

Hammer throw - women start: 10:00 h.  / Thursday /

FINAL RESULTS

5-6 June 2013



Rank TEAM 100 m 200 m 400 m 800 m 1500 m 5000 m 400 m H
Long 

jump
Shot put

Discus 

throw
High jump 4 х 100 m

1 France 13 13 10 7 9 13 11 13 11 10 11 13

2 Austria 11 11 11 9 8 10 10 10 10 13 7 9

3 Finland 8 7 8 6 10 11 13 8 13 9 10 6

4 Switzerland 10 9 7 10 11 9 11 9 11 9 11

5 Russia 1 9 10 13 8 7 3 6 10

6 Bulgaria 1 5 13 13 4 9 13

7 China 7 8 6 8 7 6 8

8 Belarus 5 9 11 5 7 8

9 Estonia 4 5 7 8 7

10 Bulgaria 2 6 4 5 8

11 Mexico 6 9

12 Russia 2 6

Rank TEAM 100 m 200 m 400 m 800 m 1500 m 400 m H
Long 

jump
Shot put

Discus 

throw
High jump 4 х 100 m -

1 Finland 7 7 6 6 7 7 6 7 7 7 9

2 France 6 6 7 7 6 9 9 5 5 6 7

3 Switzerland 5 5 3 5 3 6 7 6 6 5 5

4 Russia 1 9 9 9 9 9 5

5 Austria 4 5 3 4 9 9 9 6

6 Belarus 4 4 5 4

7 Bulgaria 2 3 4 2 2 4

8 Estonia 2 1 3 4 3

3-rd CSIT WORLD SPORTS GAMES

TEAM RANKING - MEN

TEAM RANKING - WOMEN



Rank TEAM MEN WOMEN TOTAL

1 France 134 73 207

2 Finland 109 76 185

3 Austria 119 49 168

4 Switzerland 107 56 163

5 Russia 1 66 50 116

6 Belarus 45 17 62

7 Estonia 31 13 44

8 Bulgaria 2 23 15 38

TEAM RANKING MIX

3-rd CSIT WORLD SPORTS GAMES
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